

2nd year Maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint. of Rd from Shahjodpur Baginathpur Sadak to Raji Base					
Agency - Police Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 54321/2018-19					
Date of commencement - 13/10/2018					
Actual Date of completion - 12/10/2018					
Record Entry					
(4) Restoration of rain cuts/berms with soil, morum					
	4x5.0m	0.90m	0.30m		5.40m ³
	3x7.0m	0.85m	0.30m		5.26m ³
	4x6.50m	0.80m	0.30m		6.24m ³
	3x11.0m	0.75m	0.30m		7.43m ³
	2x14.50m	0.90m	0.30m		7.83m ³
	3x10.0m	1.00m	0.30m		9.00m ³
	2x12.0m	0.80m	0.30m		5.76m ³
	2x11.50m	0.85m	0.30m		5.87m ³
	3x7.50m	0.90m	0.30m		6.08m ³
	3x13.0m	0.70m	0.30m		8.19m ³
	2x9.50m	0.80m	0.30m		4.56m ³
	3x10.50m	0.80m	0.30m		7.56m ³
	Total Qty.				79.28m ³
	Limit Qty.				78.98m ³

2nd year Maintenance

Abstract of cost.

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint. of Rd from shahjodpur Bejnathpur road to Raji Bess.					
Agency - Aditya Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 54 SAB/2018-19					
Date of Commencement - 13/10/2018					
Actual Date of Completion - 12/10/2019					
(1) Reproduction of curbs/berms with soil, moorum.					
78.98 m ² @ Rs. 365.25/m ² Rs. 28847.00					
(2) Making up of berms/shoulders with excess soil from the shoulder.					
607.35 m ² @ Rs. 54.16/m ² Rs. 32894.00					
(3) Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20mm MP.					
60.90 m ² @ Rs. 210.61/m ² Rs. 12826.00					
(4) Maintenance of H.P. Culvert.					
3.00 Nos @ Rs. 1131.64/each Rs. 3395.00					
(5) Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.22 KM @ Rs. 1087.62/KM Rs. 239.00					
(6) Maintenance of 200mm 900/KM.					
Continuation @ Rs. 78,201.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sfome.					
0.27 KM P.V. T.M.B.P. 3121 6/10					
@Rs 582.10/KM Rs					157.00
(7/11) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
4.0 Nos P.V. T.M.B.P. 3131 7/11					
@Rs 107.48/each Rs					430.00
(8/11) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway.					
18.00 Nos P.V. T.M.B.P. 2131 8/11					
@Rs 6.60/each Rs					119.00
(9/11) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
7.35 m ² P.V. T.M.B.P. 3131 9/11					
@Rs 2.20/m ² Rs					16.00
(10/12) White washing of parapet walls of CD work.					
62.40 m ² P.V. T.M.B.P. 3131 10/12					
@Rs 16.48/m ² Rs					1028.00
Total Rs.					79,951.00
Less 10% Below					Rs 7995.00
Payable Rs					71,956.00
Recd 10/01/2023 A.E. C&P					